Data sheet 6GK5795-4MX00-0AA0
Product type designation Antenna ANT795-4MX
IWLAN ANTENNA ANT 795-4MX WITH OMNIDIRECTIONAL
CHARAKTERISTIC; WITH RAILWAY CERT.,  INCL. N-CONNECT
MALE CONNECTOR STRAIGHT; ANTENNA GAIN: 2/2,5 DBI;
IP67/69K (-40-+85DGR C), 2.4/5GHZ; NOTE WI-FI COMPLIANCE
AND NATIONAL APPROVALS; MOUNTING DIRECTLY TO
SCALANCE W WITH N-CONNECT CONNECT. TECHN.; SCOPE
OF SUPPLY: 1X ANT795-4MX COMPACT MANUAL ON PAPER
GERMAN/ENGLISH;
Wireless frequencies
Type of mobile network / is supported LTE
Operating frequency
● for WLAN in 2.4 GHz frequency band 2 ... 2.7 GHz
● for WLAN in 5 GHz frequency band 1 4.9 ... 5.15 GHz
● for WLAN in 5 GHz frequency band 2 5.15 ... 6 GHz
Operating frequency 1575.42 MHz, 1700 MHz, 1800 MHz, 1900 MHz, 2100 MHz, 2200
MHz, 2600 MHz
Electrical data
Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization linear vertical
Radiation characteristic omnidirectional
Antenna gain compared to spherical radiator
● of the WLAN antenna / in the 2.4 GHz
frequency band
2 dB
● of the WLAN antenna / in the 5 GHz frequency
band
2.5 dB
Standing wave ratio (VSWR) / maximum 2
Radiating angle of the antenna